Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
12:20 20.04.2020
WAUZZZ4F38N007391
4F509H
2008
A6
Audi A6 Av. 2.7 TDI
BPP
JQG
SA
NK
9U
9U/Z7R
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Productio
Order Number
15.06.2007
not availableOpen Field Campai
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
B08 Type approval country France
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
C16 Operating permit, alteration
C1X Alloy wheels 7.5J x 17
5-spoke-star style, ET45
D1N 6-cyl. turbo diesel engine 2.7 l/132 kW
(24V) V6, TDI common rail
base engine is TA1
E0A no sales compaign version
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of series production
FC0 Without customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Production wheels
G0Z Variable gearing ratio
GZ0 Manually operated doors
HS1 Tires 225/50 R17 98Y xl
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K8D Wagon/Avant
L0L Left-hand drive
N5W Seat trim covers in leather
NT0 Transit coating (type 1)
NY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity
PNC navigation system with DVD incl. MMI
forexport
PRV cast aluminium alloy wheels, 7.5Jx17,
5-spoke "Star" design, with 225/50 R 17
tyres
PT5 preparation for mobile phone
(Bluetooth)with centre armrest
Q1A Standard seats in front
QE1 Storage compartment package 1
QF0 Without receiver (car phone)
QH0 not with voice control
QQ0 Without add. lights (interior lighting)
et_fd1.frm
Car data
12:20 20.04.2020
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QV0 Without TV reception/digital radio